THE OLD BAILEY

Brunch menu
Served Saturday & Sundays 10am-4pm

Big Breakfast $17.00
Gluten Free Option $18.00

Eggs cooked to your liking with portabello mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, bacon,
baked beans, kransky sausage on toasted sourdough

Vege Breakfast $15.00
Gluten Free Option $16.00

Eggs cooked to your liking with portabello mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, baked beans,
spinach on toasted sourdough

Bacon and Eggs $9.00

Eggs cooked to your liking with two slices of toasted sourdough and bacon

Toasted Muesli with Fresh Fruit $9.50

Served with natural yoghurt

Bacon Sandwich $9.00

Streaky bacon, rocket, aioli and rocket fuel sauce served in a ciabatta bun

Eggs Benedict or Eggs Florentine $13.00
2 poached eggs served on English muffins with cured ham or spinach and
hollandaise sauce

French Toast with Poached Fruit $12.00
Gluten Free Option $13.00
French toast served with poached fruit, maple syrup and a vanilla mascarpone

Mushrooms on Toast with Feta and Rocket $14.00
Gluten Free Option $15.00

Herb roasted field mushrooms on toasted sourdough with crumbled Danish feta,
rocket & black truffle oil

Mushroom Burger $16.50

Flat mushroom with mesculin, tomato, onion jam, red pepper
and cream cheese served with fries



THE OLD BAILEY

Caesar Salad

$17.00

Grilled chicken, anchovies, cos lettuce, bacon lardoons and crostini tossed in a Caesar

dressing with a soft boiled egg

Ploughman’s Lunch
Hot pork, ham, salami, brie, chutney, mixed leaf salad and breads

Pork Schnitzel

Organic free range pork schnitzel on an apple and walnut coleslaw with
Dijon mustard & jus

Chicken Burger

Caijun seasoned chicken breast, brie, lettuce, tomato and aioli served with fries

Beef Burger

Beef patty with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato and BBQ sauce served with fries

Then add your choice of:

Kransky Sausages $4.50 Tomato

Extra Toast $1.50 Mushroom

Extra Eggs $2.00 Bacon

Baked Beans $3.00 Hash Brown

Lamb minces $3.50 Black Pudding

Gluten free Toast $2.50 Hollandaise

Spinach $3.00 French Fries
Coffee

Long Black/ Short Black
Cappuccino/ Flat White
Latte

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

Earl Grey
English breakfast

Herbal Tea

Green Tea with Jasmine, Rose with French Vanilla, Ginger Spice,

$16.00

$16.00

$16.50

$16.50

$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$2.00
$7.00

$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00

$ 3.50
$ 3.50

$ 3.50

Pure Peppermint Leaves, Moroccan Mint Green Tea, Pure Chamomile Flowers



