THE OLD BAILEY

Brunch menu

Served Saturday & Sundays 10am-4pm

Big Breakfast Gluten Free Option Eggs cooked to your liking with portabello mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, bacon, baked beans, kransky sausage on toasted sourdough	\$17.00 \$18.00
Vege Breakfast Gluten Free Option Eggs cooked to your liking with portabello mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, baked be spinach on toasted sourdough	\$15.00 \$16.00 eans,
Bacon and Eggs Eggs cooked to your liking with two slices of toasted sourdough and bacon	\$9.00
Toasted Muesli with Fresh Fruit Served with natural yoghurt	\$9.50
Bacon Sandwich Streaky bacon, rocket, aioli and rocket fuel sauce served in a ciabatta bun	\$9.00
Eggs Benedict or Eggs Florentine 2 poached eggs served on English muffins with cured ham or spinach and hollandaise sauce	\$13.00
French Toast with Poached Fruit Gluten Free Option French toast served with poached fruit, maple syrup and a vanilla mascarpone	\$12.00 \$13.00
Mushrooms on Toast with Feta and Rocket Gluten Free Option Herb roasted field mushrooms on toasted sourdough with crumbled Danish feta, rocket & black truffle oil	\$14.00 \$15.00
Mushroom Burger Flat mushroom with mesculin, tomato, onion jam, red pepper and cream cheese served with fries	\$16.50

THE OLD BAILEY

Caesar Salad\$17.00Grilled chicken, anchovies, cos lettuce, bacon lardoons and crostini tossed in a Caesar dressing with a soft boiled egg				
Ploughman's Lunch Hot pork, ham, salami, brie, chutney, mixed leaf salad and breads			\$16.00	
Pork Schnitzel Organic free range pork schnitze Dijon mustard & jus	l on an apple and	walnut coleslaw with	\$16.00	
Chicken Burger Cajun seasoned chicken breast, b	rie, lettuce, tomato	and aioli served with fries	\$16.50	
Beef Burger Beef patty with bacon, cheese, le	ttuce, tomato and F	3BQ sauce served with fries	\$16.50	
Then add your choice of:				
Kransky Sausages Extra Toast Extra Eggs Baked Beans Lamb minces Gluten free Toast Spinach	\$4.50 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$3.00	Tomato Mushroom Bacon Hash Brown Black Pudding Hollandaise French Fries	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$2.00 \$7.00	
Long Black/ Short Black Cappuccino/ Flat White Latte Mochaccino Hot Chocolate Earl Grey English breakfast	Coffe		\$ 3.50 \$ 3.50 \$ 4.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 3.50 \$ 3.50	

Herbal Tea

\$ 3.50

Green Tea with Jasmine, Rose with French Vanilla, Ginger Spice, Pure Peppermint Leaves, Moroccan Mint Green Tea, Pure Chamomile Flowers